COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (P DEVELOPMENT) A PLANNING REG		REGISTER REFERENCE
I. LOCATION	32 Ashgrove,	Tallaght, Co. Du	ablin.
2. PROPOSAL	Retention of		
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received P lst April 1980	(a) Requested	ther Particulars (b) Received 1
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name H. O'Neill, Address 32 Ashgrove, Tallaght, Co. Dublin.		
5. APPLICANT	Name AS ABOVE. Address		
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PB/490/80 Date 1st May 19	Notified 980	6th May 1980 To grant permission
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. PBD/334/80 Date 19th June	Fffect -	th June 1980 rmission granted,
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Registe		
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register		
12. PURCHASE NOTICE			
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT			
14.			
15.			
16.			
Prepared by Checked by	_	>y	
Grid Ref.	O.S. Sheet Co. Accts. R	eceipt No	neessaan ahaa ahaa maanaa ahaa ahaa ahaa ahaa

	PLANNING DEPARTMENT DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL IRISH LIFE CENTRE
l. 724755 (Ext. 262/264)	LOWER ABBEY STREET DUBLIN 1
Notification of Local Government (Plann	f Grant of Permission/Approxity ing and Development) Acts, 1963 & 1976
mr. Hugh O'Neill,	Decision Order PB/490/80, 1/3/60. Number and Date
32, ^A thgrove,	TD. 441 Register Reference No.
	Planning Control No.
	1/4/80
pplicant	Application Received on
pplicant	Application Received on evelopment described below subject to the undermentioned conditions. Achgrove, Tallacht, Co. Dublin,
Deroposed retention of garage at 32, UBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS:	Application Received on evelopment described below subject to the undermentioned conditions. Achgrove, Tallacht, Co. Dublin,
pplicant	Application Received on IV4/80 evelopment described below subject to the undermentioned conditions. Achgrove, Tallaght, Co. Dublin, REASONS FOR CONDITIONS t the development nee with the plans 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained.
pplicant PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the d proposed retention of garage at 32, UBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS: CONDITIONS 1. Subject to the conditions of this permission, that be carried out and completed strictly in accordar	Application Received on evelopment described below subject to the undermentioned conditions. Achgrove, Tallacht, Co. Fublin, REASONS FOR CONDITIONS t the development nee with the plans 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained. Inder the To order to comply with the Sanitary Services
Image of Mail 1 pplicant PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the d proposed retention of garage at 32. UBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS: CONDITIONS 1. Subject to the conditions of this permission, that be carried out and completed strictly in accordar and specification lodged with the application. 2. That before development commences approval to build on the output to build on the	Application Received on Application Received

